TAX INVOICE

Boat Hire Sydney

Description

Quantity

SYDNEY VIP

BOAT CHARTERS

Invoice Date Sydney VIP Boat Charters
27 Feb 2021 Unit 13

Invoice Number 23-29 Bourke Street
INV-3530 Woolloomooloo NSW 2011
Reference

SEADUCED 27th Feb 12pm

(25932)

ABN

69 139 512 477

Unit Price GST

Amount AUD

Private Charter Motor Yacht SEADUCED, a 55' Riviera 4700
Sports Yacht

Includes Professional Captain & Stewardess
Includes fuels, levies and insurance
Maximum Guests : 12

Wharf Fees

Onboard Ammenities Supply / Hire Fee

# Premium Champagne Glasses, Wine Glasses, Drinking Glasses
# Cuttelry, Dinner Plates, Side Plates, Desert Bowls

# Serving Platters, Serviettes, Salt / Pepper, Sauces

# Electric BBQs (small), 60 cm Oven, Microwave, Electric
Cooktop

# Diswasher, Washing Machine

# Hand Towels, Bath / Beach Towels

# Toiletries, Soap, Clean Linen and interior furnishings

# Two (Half Size) Fridges and Large Esky

# Supply of Ice & Ice Buckets

# BYO Drinks Delivery prior to charter

# Removal of Rubbish & Recycling

Commission

Due Date: 27 Feb 2021
Please pay by Due Date. Payment Options :

Direct Credit (No charge)
Sydney VIP Boat Charters
BSB 062 156

Account Number 1023 6721

Visa / MasterCard / Amex (2.2% Surcharge) - We don't accept Diners

4.00

2.00

9.00

2835.00

650.00 10%

49.99 10%

15.00 10%

(0.15) 10%

INCLUDES GST 10%

2,600.00

100.00

135.00

(425.25)

219.06

TOTAL AUD

2,409.75



By phone
Paypal (2.2% Surcharge)
Email for Paypal Invoice

Cash (No Charge)



