

TAX INVOICE

Boat Hire Sydney

Invoice Date

27 Feb 2021

Sydney VIP Boat Charters

Unit 13

Invoice Number

INV-3530 Reference 23-29 Bourke Street Woolloomooloo NSW 2011

SEADUCED 27th Feb 12pm

(25932)

ABN

69 139 512 477

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	GST	Amount AUD
Private Charter Motor Yacht SEADUCED, a 55' Riviera 4700 Sports Yacht	4.00	650.00	10%	2,600.00
Includes Professional Captain & Stewardess Includes fuels, levies and insurance Maximum Guests: 12				
Wharf Fees	2.00	49.99	10%	100.00
Onboard Ammenities Supply / Hire Fee	9.00	15.00	10%	135.00
# Premium Champagne Glasses, Wine Glasses, Drinking Glasses # Cuttelry, Dinner Plates, Side Plates, Desert Bowls # Serving Platters, Serviettes, Salt / Pepper, Sauces # Electric BBQs (small), 60 cm Oven, Microwave, Electric Cooktop # Diswasher, Washing Machine # Hand Towels, Bath / Beach Towels # Toiletries, Soap, Clean Linen and interior furnishings # Two (Half Size) Fridges and Large Esky # Supply of Ice & Ice Buckets # BYO Drinks Delivery prior to charter # Removal of Rubbish & Recycling				
Commission	2835.00	(0.15)	10%	(425.25)
		INCLUDES GST 10%		219.06
		TO	2,409.75	

Due Date: 27 Feb 2021

Please pay by Due Date. Payment Options:

Direct Credit (No charge)

Sydney VIP Boat Charters BSB 062 156 Account Number 1023 6721

Visa / MasterCard / Amex (2.2% Surcharge) - We don't accept Diners

By phone

Paypal (2.2% Surcharge)

Email for Paypal Invoice

Cash (No Charge)